OPTICAL SYSTEMS DESIGN PTY LTD   7/1 Vuko Pl. Warriewood  N.S.W.  Australia 2102
Telephone: + 61 2 9913 8540 Fax: +61 2 9913 8735   Website: www.osd.com.au   E-mail: sales@osd.com.au 1
ETHERNET PRODUCTS
OSD2041 10/100Base-T to 100Base-Fx
 BRIDGE TYPE MEDIA CONVERTER
APPLICATIONS
▲ Any network utilising a mix of copper and fiber
▲ Industrial IP communications

+75C
TYPICAL SYSTEM DESIGN
ORDERING INFORMATION
 OSD2041 10/100BaseT to 100BaseFx media converter card to plug into the OSD370 or OSD350 chassis
 Option LP Low Power (for multimode fiber)
 Option 48VDC 48VDC power supply
 Option ST ST optical connectors
 Option SC SC optical connectors
 Option M Standalone module version
 Option WA Single fiber operation (TX @1310nm, Rx @ 1550nm)
 Option WB Single fiber operation (TX @ 1550nm, Rx @ 1310nm
 Option 2U 2RU card version to slot into the OSD3700 chassis
 Option MD OSD2041M mounted on a miniature DIN-Rail Bracket
IP
1
1 or 2 fibers
IP Camera 1~18 OSD2041/2U cards
OSD3700 2RU chassis
LAN
OSD2041M
OSD2041M OSD2041M
10/100M Ethernet
Network Switch
1 or 2 fibers
 Specifications contained herein are correct at the time of printing. We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.
2
SPECIFICATIONS
Data Interface    Ethernet - IEEE802.3i (10BASE-T), IEEE802.3u (100Base-T)
Data Rate    10/100Mbps
Operating Mode    Half or full duplex
Flow Control    IEEE802.3x
Data Connector    RJ45
Optical Interface    100Base-Fx
Optical Connectors   ST or SC
Transmitter Wavelength   1310nm for duplex
Transmit Optical Power   -15 to -7dBm into singlemode fiber
     -13 to -4dBm into multimode fiber
     -19 to -10dBm into multimode fiber (OSD2041LP only)
Receiver Sensitivity   <-33dBm
Receiver Saturation   >-2dBm
Standard SM Optical Link Budget  >18dB:  >30km on singlemode fiber @ 1310nm
     >20dB:  >10km on multimode fiber @ 1310nm (fiber bandwidth limited)